U5000135219

(Requestor's Name)
(reguester s reame)
(Address)
(riddiose)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100274793271

08/11/15--01010--007 **130.00

TO ACKNOWLEDGE SUFFICIENCY OF FILING 15 AUG 11 AM IO:





AUS 1 1 2015

T SCHROEDER

COVER LETTER

	gistration Section vision of Corporations	
SUBJECT:	LORD CONSTRUCTION CO	MPANY, LLC
SUBJECT.		Limited Liability Company
The enclose	ed Articles of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.
Please retur	n all correspondence concerning this	matter to the following:
	DUSTIN B. LORD	
		Name of Person
	LORD CONSTRUCTION COM	MPANY, LLC
		Firm/Company
	1801 CROWDER ROAD	
	-	Address
	TALLAHASSEE, FL 32303	
	LORDCONSTRUCTIONCOM	City/State and Zip Code
_	LORDCONSTRUCTIONCOMI F-mail address: (to be us	ed for future annual report notification)
For further in	aformation concerning this matter, ple	
roi iuriner in	morniation concerning this matter, pie	ase can.
_	DUSTIN LORDat (850 556-9372
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:	
\$125.00 Fil	sing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	CONSTRUCTION COMPAN	
(Must er	d with the words "Limited Liab	oility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ICLE II - Address: nailing address and street	address of the principal office	of the Limited Liability Company is:
Princ	ipal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1001 CROWDER	ROAD	1801 CROWDER ROAD
1801 CROWDER	NOND	
TALLAHASSEE, CLE III - Registered A Limited Liability Compa r business entity with a	FL 32303 Agent, Registered Office, & Ro	stered Agent. You must designate an individua
TALLAHASSEE, CLE III - Registered A Limited Liability Compa er business entity with a	FL 32303 Agent, Registered Office, & Rony cannot serve as its own Regin active Florida registration.)	egistered Agent's Signature: stered Agent. You must designate an individua
ICLE III - Registered A Limited Liability Compa er business entity with a	FL 32303 Agent, Registered Office, & Rony cannot serve as its own Regin active Florida registration.) et address of the registered agent	egistered Agent's Signature: stered Agent. You must designate an individua nt are:
ICLE III - Registered A Limited Liability Compa er business entity with a	FL 32303 Agent, Registered Office, & Rony cannot serve as its own Regin active Florida registration.) et address of the registered agent DUSTIN B. LORD	egistered Agent's Signature: stered Agent. You must designate an individua nt are:
ICLE III - Registered A Limited Liability Compa er business entity with a	FL 32303 Agent, Registered Office, & Rony cannot serve as its own Regin active Florida registration.) et address of the registered agent DUSTIN B. LORD Na	egistered Agent's Signature: stered Agent. You must designate an individua nt are: me
ICLE III - Registered A Limited Liability Compa er business entity with a	regent, Registered Office, & Reny cannot serve as its own Regnactive Florida registration.) et address of the registered age DUSTIN B. LORD Na 1801 CROWDER ROA	egistered Agent's Signature: stered Agent. You must designate an individua nt are: me

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

15 AUG II AM IO: 48



<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	DUSTIN B LORD
	1801 CROWDER ROAD
	TALLAHASSEE, FL 32303
MGR	DUSTIN B LORD
	1801 CROWDER ROAD
	TALLAHASSEE, FL 32303
(Use attachment if necessary)	
EV. Effective data if other than the data	of filing: 8/12/2015 (OPTIONAL)
ective date is listed, the date must be sno	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days
of filing.)	terile and eartiful be more than five business days prior to or >0 days
	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lis
ment's effective date on the Department	of State's records.
E M. Oshan mandala na 16 ana	
E VI: Other provisions, if any.	N 47-4753856
TE1.	

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

DUSTIN B. LORD

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ACIE STATE STATE

87:01 HA III SOM

